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COMPANY PRODUCT NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

Arrow-Magnolia International Inc. 
P.O. Box 59089 
Dallas, TX  75229 
Curtis Shaw 
cshaw@arrowmagnolia.com 
972-247-7111 
AWP #00104501 

Super Slick 2023 

Brody Chemical 
6125 W. Double Eagle Circle 
Salt Lake City, UT 84118 
Richard Wagner  
801-963-2436  
AWP #00174901 

First Choice Concentrate 2021 

ChemStation 
3400 Encrete Ln 
Dayton, OH 45439 
Ben Laux 
blaux@chemstation.com 
937-294-8265 Ex 1102 
AWP #00091503 

20169 
22169 
22172 
40019D 

2023 
2021 
2022 
2021 

Chemtek Inc. 
PO Box 14461 
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709 
Joshua Rigsbee 
sales@pavepro.com 
919-724-5390 
AWP #00177201  

BA30 
PavePro Blue 

2022 
2024 

Emulso 
2750 Kenmore Ave 
Tonawanda, NY  14150 
Bill Morgan 
bmorgan@emulso.com 
716-854-2889 
AWP #00109501 

AR-92 2023 
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COMPANY PRODUCT NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

Lubrication Technologies Inc 
900 Mendelssohn Ave. North 
Golden Valley, MN 55427 
scotthom@lubetech.com 
763-746-1426 
AWP #00176401 

Lube-Tech Endurance HD 
Asphalt Release Agent 

2022 

Meyer Laboratory, Inc. 
2401 W. Jefferson 
Blue Springs, MO  64015 
Gary Brandt 
gbrandt@meyerlab.com 
816-228-4433 
AWP #00155601 

Avalanche 2022 
Super Slider 

2022 
2023 

SoySolv Biosolvents, LLC 
PO Box 470233 
Cleveland,OHA  44147 
Kyle Kure 
877-769-7658 ext. 701 
kyle.kure@soysolv.com 
AWP #00179301 

TackSolv 2021 

Tec-Team Ind., Inc. 
1009 Misty Mountain Road, STE 1404 
Lynchburg, VA, 24502 
Karen M. Price 
karenp@tecteamllc.com 
tecteam2@gmail.com 
434-477-0311 
AWP# 00186601 

Tec-Shield RTU 2023 

Zep Inc. 
600 Galleria Parkway SE 
Suite 1500 
Atlanta, GA  30339 
Dawn Ballauf   
zep.asphalt@zep.com 
404-516-8200 
AWP #00088601 

BMF Asphalt Release Agent 
ZEP Pinnacle Asph Release Agent 
 

2024 
2024 

   
 
*The Field Engineer may approve the use of lime water slurry as a release agent if satisfactory 

performance is obtained. 
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